Institute ID: IR-C-C-30929

Institute Name: Government Degree College

— Faculty Details
Experience Is Currently Joinin Leavin Association
Srno Name Age Designation ' Gender Qualification P Associated | working with & &
(In Months) N Date Date type
Last Year Institution?
22-06- Adhoc /
1 C CHIRANJEEVI 35 Lecturer Male MCA 124 Yes Yes 2008 --- Contractual
2 C MURALI MOHAN 34 Lecturer ~ Male ~ M.COM 60 Yes Yes 27:07- | Adhoc /
2013 Contractual
C RAVINDRA Assistant 28-06-
3 REDDY 55 Professor Male SLET 276 Yes Yes 2016 --- Regular
4 D C SUGAPPA 49 Assistant -y SET 276 Yes Yes 17-05- |l Regular
Professor 2013
5 D SAHADEVUDU 43 Assistant o SLET 276 Yes Yes 24-06- | Regular
Professor 2016
DrB Associate 16-05-
6 VIIAYALAKSHMI 50 Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 2013 - Regular
Dean /
Principal / 04-09
7 Dr G SAILAJA 58 Director/  Female  Ph.D 286 Yes Yes 20-1 s ) - Regular
Vice
Chancellor
8 G C VPRASAD 43 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 205 Yes No 53-1058- 23-11-2018 Regular
9 g 44 Lecturer  Mal SLET 212 Y, Y 15-09- Regular
KODANDARAMULU ecture e e © 2016 cewa
Assistant 24-06-
10 M OBULESU 55 Professor Male M.Sc. 381 Yes Yes 2016 --- Regular
11 M PARAMESH 43 Lecturer Male NET 191 Yes Yes (2)(8)'1%7' Regular
12 M SUDHAKAR 43 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 171 Yes Yes ég_&l --- Regular
Assistant 24-06-
13 M V GOPAL REDDY 56 Professor Male M.Sc. 384 Yes Yes 2016 - Regular
14 M VENKATESULU 50 Assistant =y py M. Phil 250 Yes Yes 01-06- Regular
Professor 2017
15 N VENKATESULU 49 Lecturer Male M.COM 228 Yes Yes lﬁ'ff‘ Regular



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

P RADHIKA

P RAJA SEKHAR

T NARAYANA

U SEETARAM
GUPTA

MULLA
SALEEMUDDIN

KASHARAPU
SRINIVASULU

B BHAVANI

B SIVA PRASAD

KP NAGENDRA
GOWD

N A ALTHAF

K ANJANEYULU

DrR
RAMACHANDRA
MURTHY

Y KUPENDRA
YADAV

G MAHESH

T BHARATHI

K RAMAKRISHNA

Dr KM RAJESH

32

28

47

32

34

35

40

38

28

39

45

60

27

29

24

23

32

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer
Other
Lecturer

Lecturer

Dean /
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M. Phil

M.Sc.

SLET

MCA

SET

NET

SET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SET

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

SET

Ph.D

55

34

246

120

128

127

189

178

72

155

228

435

10

60

10

77

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-09-
2016

12-10-
2015

29-05-
2017
06-10-
2015
15-06-
2018

27-09-
2018

24-10-
2018

06-08-
2018
27-09-
2018
06-08-
2018

08-07-

2013 05-08-2018

04-09-

2015 30-06-2018

10-07-
2017
13-07-
2017
18-09-
2017
03-07-
2018
24-11-
2018

30-04-2018

23-10-2018

08-08-2018

26-09-2018

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular




