Institute ID: IR-C-C-30929
Institute Name: Government Degree College

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	C CHIRANJEEVI	35	Lecturer	Male	MCA	124	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
2	C MURALI MOHAN	34	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	60	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
3	C RAVINDRA REDDY	55	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	276	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2016		Regular
4	D C SUGAPPA	49	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	276	Yes	Yes	17-05- 2013		Regular
5	D SAHADEVUDU	43	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	276	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2016		Regular
6	Dr B VIJAYALAKSHMI	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2013		Regular
7	Dr G SAILAJA	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	286	Yes	Yes	04-09- 2015		Regular
8	G C V PRASAD	43	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	205	Yes	No	19-08- 2015	23-11-2018	Regular
9	G KODANDARAMULU	44	Lecturer	Male	SLET	212	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2016		Regular
10	M OBULESU	55	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	381	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2016		Regular
11	M PARAMESH	43	Lecturer	Male	NET	191	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2013		Regular
12	M SUDHAKAR	43	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	171	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2014		Regular
13	M V GOPAL REDDY	56	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	384	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2016		Regular
14	M VENKATESULU	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	250	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017		Regular
15	N VENKATESULU	49	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	228	Yes	Yes	18-07- 2013		Regular

		_		_					2010	_	
16	P RADHIKA	32	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	55	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2016		Regular
17	P RAJA SEKHAR	28	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	34	Yes	Yes	12-10- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
18	T NARAYANA	47	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	246	Yes	Yes	29-05- 2017		Regular
19	U SEETARAM GUPTA	32	Lecturer	Male	MCA	120	Yes	Yes	06-10- 2015		Adhoc / Contractual
20	MULLA SALEEMUDDIN	34	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	128	No	Yes	15-06- 2018		Regular
21	KASHARAPU SRINIVASULU	35	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	127	No	Yes	27-09- 2018		Regular
22	B BHAVANI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	189	No	Yes	24-10- 2018		Regular
23	B SIVA PRASAD	38	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	178	No	Yes	06-08- 2018		Regular
24	KP NAGENDRA GOWD	28	Other	Male	M.Sc.	72	No	Yes	27-09- 2018		Regular
25	N A ALTHAF	39	Lecturer	Male	SET	155	No	Yes	06-08- 2018		Regular
26	K ANJANEYULU	45	Lecturer	Male	M. Phil	228	Yes	No	08-07- 2013	05-08-2018	Regular
27	Dr R RAMACHANDRA MURTHY	60	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	435	Yes	No	04-09- 2015	30-06-2018	Regular
28	Y KUPENDRA YADAV	27	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	10	Yes	No	10-07- 2017	30-04-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
29	G MAHESH	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	No	13-07- 2017	23-10-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
30	T BHARATHI	24	Lecturer	Female	M.COM	10	Yes	No	18-09- 2017	08-08-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
31	K RAMAKRISHNA	23	Lecturer	Male	SET	3	Yes	No	03-07- 2018	26-09-2018	Adhoc / Contractual
32	Dr K M RAJESH	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	77	No	Yes	24-11- 2018		Regular